
Package 

Chennai Peripheral Ring Road Project - e-Tender Notice 
Tender Notice No: 03/10CT/CPRR Section-3/EPC-04/2024 Dated: 23.08.2024 
1) The Executive Director, TNRIDC for and on behalf of Governor of State of Tamil Nadu invites tender in 

online on IOCT Method, for the following work 

No 

EPC 

TAMILNADU ROAD INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
(A Government of Tamil Nadu Undertaking) 

04 

4th floor, LLA Building, No.735, Anna Salai, Chennai-600 002 Email: ridc2005@yahoo.co.in 

Name of Work Tender Security 

Formation of New Six lane road from Vengathur INR 46.00 million INR 30,000/- or 
(Design Chainage: Ch 58+200) to Sengadu (Design or an equivalent an equivalent 
Chainage: Ch 68+200) with paved shoulders and two amount in amount in 

Peripheral Ring Road Project under Package- EPCO4 onforeign currency 
Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) 
Mode including maintenance for 7years. 

2) The tender document will be available online for free download in the e-procurement portal 
(website), https://tntenders.gov.in from 05.09.2024, 11.00 Hours (ST) onwards. 

4) Deadline fór online submission oftender: on or before 1.00 Hours (1ST) on 23.10.2024. 

Tender Fee 

3) Pre-tender meeting will be held on 18.09.2024, I1.00 Hours (1ST). Kindly refer the invitation for tender 
uploaded in htps:/itntenders.govin for further details. 

5) Online Technical tender opening is scheduled at i1.30 Hours (IST) on 23.10.2024. 

DIPR/3266/ Tender / 2024 

foreign 
Currency 

6) All Tender submission must be accompanied by a non-refundable Tender fee of Rs.30,000/- (Rupees 
Thirty Thousand only) (INR) (inclusive of tax). The method,of payment shall be online in the 
eProcurement Portal htps:/tntenders.gov.in only. 

7) All tender submission must be accompanied by a tender security for an amount as mentioned in the 
table. The method of payment shall be online in the eProcurement Portal htys://tntenders.govin only. 

8) Further Addendum, if any, in this regard will be available only in the e-procurement portal 
https://tntenders.gov.in Sd/ 

Executive Director (FAC) 
Tamil Nadu Road Infrastructure Development Corporation 

lane service road on both sides in Section-ll of Chennai convertible 



gÜu0BSÜL;oh orl SiglcÜy areior: 03/sgAi/aseng 1Aley-s/gA 04/2024 greir: 23.08.2024 

ST60UT 

ST60UT. 735, A6T600n Gnso), (4615| 5omiD), 6lE60T6DOT 600 002. Email: ridc2005@yahoo.co.in 

04 

6s6T606UT 6T6060EDË FNGDD $LD, ila -3, AUD EPC 04 
616TBgrt (agIDDÜY 6. LB 58+200) so 6srsjBnG 

6UmluiJO, G5nGTPs60, CDTGOTLD (2PC) paoDulo 7 6J5L 

eBUmiI. 46 

S6o60TUJT6OT 

aGALTUNGTr BoiS 

30,000 bDSI 

2. QÜubSÜL;`TG0 AeooITisBG0T 05.09.2024 &s8 PDUBO In.00 LDGon (eißu GpyIUI) PBO https://tntenders.gov.in 

Gl8.LD.65I1./3266 /QçuBB0;at /2024 

Gl6JeibmLG 

4. QubSÙyeTeri oOTIGDAT BnU 6upluio liinuBDSnGUT Bns anoass6: 23.10.2024 Ga8 yDusÓ II.00 

5. BoAw uLuiO 5plog|u QÜubBÜyirat BpasÜUGU GIGr: 23.10.2024 Ga£ youso 11.30 DeoR b6 

7. QÜuBBÜLaTeMäsneT PT GOAUL;` 656D5 GojseTL ALLANDoruiO _naT UIg hüps:litntenders.govin srÝrn 

6. GDgib.G leniÙysa slr s7dtepBO BoAu sçs (eprocurement portal) 



ALONE 

TAMIL NADU ROAD INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 

Tender Notice No: 03/10CT / CPRR Section-3/EPC-04 / 2024 Dated: 23.08.2024 

2 

3 

(A Government of Tamil Nadu Undertaking) 
Chennai Peripheral Ring Road Project 

A Corrigendum is issued for correction in tender notice published 
on 28.08.2024 for the work of Formation of New Six lane road from 
Vengathur (Design Chainage: Ch 58+200) to Sengadu (Design Chainage: 
Ch 68+200) with paved shoulders and two lane service road on both sides 
in Section-Ill of Chennai Peripheral Ring Road Project under Package- EPC 
04 on Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EPC) Mode including 
maintenance for 7 years. 

S.No Already Published 
Tender Security 
INR 46.00 million 
or an equivalent 
amount in 
convertible foreign 
currency 

Corrigendum 

DIPR / 3521 / Tender / 2024 

Tender Fee 
INR 30,000/- or 
an equivalent 

amount in 
foreign 

currency 

Now Read As 
Tender Security 

INR 46.00 
million 

Tender Fee 

INR 30,000/ 

The tender document will be available The tender document 
online for free download in. the available online for free download in 
e-procurement portal (website), |the e-procurement portal (website), 
https://tntenders.gov.in from htps://tntenders.gov.in from 
05.09.2024, 11.00 Hours (IST) onwards.18.09.2024, 1.00 Hours (IST) onwards. 
Pre-tender meeting will be held on Pre-tender meeting will be held on 
18.09.2024, 11.00 Hours (IST), Kindly 30.09.2024, 11.00 Hours (IST), Kindly 
refer the invitation for tenderrefer the invitation for tender 
uploaded in https://tntenders.gov.in uploaded in https://tntenders.gov.in 
for further details. 

will be 

Sd/ 
Executive Director (FAC), TNRIDC. 

for further details. 



656iT6D60T 6T606D6D& ST6DA 
(RENSDLDÜY $.L6 58+200) so 

pÜuSSÜLyeins lcil0y sreir: 0s/gA/6lsreng LAfAa-3/LA-04/2024 Gneir: 23.08.2024 

6unpluUD. l5mTs0, BLGDTGTLD (EPC) populo 7 QIGL S6 uJTLDrflÜs 
LUL USoUsfkG 28.08.2024 IôTDI GJatuALÚL=L gÜuBBÜL;et pleileo 

1 

2 

3 

LD, Lrflo- 3, AuuLb EPC o4 06Jr6H5T0 
THIE/TG (JpDLDÜY 8.B 68+200) 616g 

46 LÍlGbeblLI6ST Nbos G.30,000 lOED5 
ew60TLINEOT 

https://tntenders.gov.in 

5umi. 48 
LloeblwöT 

QUUBSÚLyGTGrti 6CorT`SGT O5.09.2024 BsÜLBS0;Get aoTIBG0T 18.09.2024 

GF.0.Q51.0/3521/gnuGSÜLGT6fi / 2024 

gouIBBÜ;eirefäaner 

e5.30,000 

BDL6UMjLD.D 

areiD BÑo https://tntenders.gov.in oÝp 

18.09.2024 D pouso 11.00 DeNi30.09.2024 D Ga pDUsED 11.00 

|https://tntenders.gov.in srörD SarGBeo sabaEIÄG https://tntenders.govin uIis 6lE516iG6Omib. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

